BOARD MISSION STATEMENT: Coal City Public Library District Board of Trustees' commitment enables the library to fulfill its mission, governs library use and behavior, provides necessary funding while striving to return value for the community's investment, and takes action that sustains an evolving library for future generations

CALL TO ORDER 6:15 p.m.

PURPOSE OF MEETING

To hear public comment on the proposed Ordinance 22-1 the Budget & Appropriation Ordinance for FY 2022-2023 (information item)

ROLL CALL

PUBLIC COMMENT

BOARD MISSION STATEMENT: Coal City Public Library District Board of Trustees' commitment enables the library to fulfill its mission, governs library use and behavior, provides necessary funding while striving to return value for the community's investment, and takes action that sustains an evolving library for future generations

CALL TO ORDER 6:15 p.m.

PURPOSE OF MEETING

To hear public comment on the proposed Ordinance 22-1 the Budget & Appropriation Ordinance for FY 2022-2023 (information item)

ROLL CALL

PUBLIC COMMENT

BOARD MISSION STATEMENT: Coal City Public Library District Board of Trustees' commitment enables the library to fulfill its mission, governs library use and behavior, provides necessary funding while striving to return value for the community's investment, and takes action that sustains an evolving library for future generations

CALL TO ORDER 6:15 p.m.

PURPOSE OF MEETING

To hear public comment on the proposed Ordinance 22-1 the Budget & Appropriation Ordinance for FY 2022-2023 (information item)

ROLL CALL

PUBLIC COMMENT

BOARD MISSION STATEMENT: Coal City Public Library District Board of Trustees' commitment enables the library to fulfill its mission, governs library use and behavior, provides necessary funding while striving to return value for the community's investment, and takes action that sustains an evolving library for future generations

CALL TO ORDER 6:15 p.m.

PURPOSE OF MEETING

To hear public comment on the proposed Ordinance 22-1 the Budget & Appropriation Ordinance for FY 2022-2023 (information item)

ROLL CALL

PUBLIC COMMENT

BOARD MISSION STATEMENT: Coal City Public Library District Board of Trustees' commitment enables the library to fulfill its mission, governs library use and behavior, provides necessary funding while striving to return value for the community's investment, and takes action that sustains an evolving library for future generations

CALL TO ORDER 6:15 p.m.

PURPOSE OF MEETING

To hear public comment on the proposed Ordinance 22-1 the Budget & Appropriation Ordinance for FY 2022-2023 (information item)

ROLL CALL

PUBLIC COMMENT

BOARD MISSION STATEMENT: Coal City Public Library District Board of Trustees' commitment enables the library to fulfill its mission, governs library use and behavior, provides necessary funding while striving to return value for the community's investment, and takes action that sustains an evolving library for future generations

CALL TO ORDER 6:15 p.m.

PURPOSE OF MEETING

To hear public comment on the proposed Ordinance 22-1 the Budget & Appropriation Ordinance for FY 2022-2023 (information item)

ROLL CALL

PUBLIC COMMENT

BOARD MISSION STATEMENT: Coal City Public Library District Board of Trustees' commitment enables the library to fulfill its mission, governs library use and behavior, provides necessary funding while striving to return value for the community's investment, and takes action that sustains an evolving library for future generations

CALL TO ORDER 6:15 p.m.

PURPOSE OF MEETING

To hear public comment on the proposed Ordinance 22-1 the Budget & Appropriation Ordinance for FY 2022-2023 (information item)

ROLL CALL

PUBLIC COMMENT

BOARD MISSION STATEMENT: Coal City Public Library District Board of Trustees' commitment enables the library to fulfill its mission, governs library use and behavior, provides necessary funding while striving to return value for the community's investment, and takes action that sustains an evolving library for future generations

CALL TO ORDER 6:15 p.m.

PURPOSE OF MEETING

To hear public comment on the proposed Ordinance 22-1 the Budget & Appropriation Ordinance for FY 2022-2023 (information item)

ROLL CALL

PUBLIC COMMENT